
PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

 Tyler Emmerson NBG Constructors Inc Prime 281‐495‐0842

 Lane Waters Gibson & Associates, Inc Prime 972‐557‐1199

 Don Davis Texas Sterling Construction Co. Prime 281‐214‐0784 

 John Schlather Flatiron Constructors Prime 210‐232‐0789 

 Jason Fletcher Hensel Phelps  Prime 580.309.0635

 Briana Rambo Walsh Group Prime 972.457.8500

 Gary Perrin Hensel Phelps  Prime 305‐216‐2879

 Mark Browne ISI Contracting,Inc Prime

Stacy Butler Texas Sterling Construction Co. Prime 281‐214‐0784 

 

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR IAH WILL CLAYTON TO JFK FLYOVER BRIDGE RECONSTRUCTION  PN 931       
SOLICITATION # HMH-WCJFKFB-2021-015

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via MSTEAMS https://bit.ly/3ovJrME
E-MAIL ADDRESS

 tylere@nbgconstructors.com

 lanew@gibsonassoc.net; lanew@gibsonassociates

PRE-BID CONFERENCE
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2021

 don.davis@strlco.com

 JSchlather@flatironcorp.com

"WE EXIST TO CONNECT THE PEOPLE,   
THE BUSINESS, THE CULTURES AND 
THE ECONOMIES OF THE WORLD TO 

HOUSTON"

 mbrowne@infrastructure‐inc.com

stacy.butler@strlco.com

 brambo@walshgroup.com

 GWP@henselphelps.com

 JZF@henselphelps.com; jfletcher@henselphelps.com


